Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:31.30
2:32.80
2:34.69
2:36.07
2:40.33
2:48.73
2:48.94
2:58.72
3:03.30
3:08.48
3:18.39
3:22.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.73
2:36.07
2:31.30
2:32.80
2:34.69
2:40.33
2:48.94
2:58.72
3:08.48
3:03.30

3:18.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
479
462
450
415
356
354
299

277

219
204

WA Pts

356
450
494
479
462
415
354
299
255
277

219

Round

N

I

Round

F
H
H

Date

05/11/16
25/09/16
21/11/15
20/11/16
25/09/15
30/09/17
01/11/14
27/09/14
06/07/13
28/09/13
21/04/13
03/03/13

Date

30/09/17
20/11/16
05/11/16
25/09/16
21/11/15
25/09/15
01/11/14
27/09/14
28/09/13
06/07/13
21/04/13

Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Norwich SC Club Championships
Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

Norfolk County Championships

Meet

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
The Leicester Open

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Norwich SC Club Championships

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

Venue

Luton
Norwich
Leicester
Braunstone
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Bletchley

Thetford

Venue

Norwich
Braunstone
Luton
Norwich
Leicester
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Bletchley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:22.87 204 H 03/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



