Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.30	494	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Co Norwich	2
2:32.80	479	F	25/09/16	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:34.69	462	Н	21/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
2:36.07	450	Н	20/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Norwich	2
2:40.33	415	F	25/09/15	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:48.73	356	F	30/09/17	UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:48.94	354	F	01/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	2
2:58.72	299	F	27/09/14	City of Norwich SC Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
3:03.30	277	F	06/07/13	Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
3:08.48	255	F	28/09/13	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
3:18.39	219	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Co Norwich	2
3:22.87	204	Н	03/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Co Norwich	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.73	356	F	30/09/17	UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:36.07	450	Н	20/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Norwich	2
2:31.30	494	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Co Norwich	2
2:32.80	479	F	25/09/16	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:34.69	462	Н	21/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
2:40.33	415	F	25/09/15	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:48.94	354	F	01/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	2
2:58.72	299	F	27/09/14	City of Norwich SC Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
3:08.48	255	F	28/09/13	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
3:03.30	277	F	06/07/13	Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
3:18.39 /right 2024	219 4	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Co Norwich Powered By SPOR	2 ISYSTE